Position Other Positions Held

Police Chief

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Police Business Manager
Police Chief

Administrative Specialist |
Project Director

Police Department Specialist

College Intern

City

San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro

San Leandro

Department

Police-Admin
Police-Admin
Police-Admin
Police-Admin
Police-Admin
Police-Admin
Police-Admin
Police-Admin

Police-Admin

Total Wages

$227,832
$214,933
$196,872
$124,468
$95,978
$68,667
$57,911
$29,240
$10,973

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$66,953
$46,893
$53,105
$44,027
$13,918
$28,602
$0
$0
$0



