Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		San Leandro	Police-Admin	\$227,832	\$66,953
Police Captain		San Leandro	Police-Admin	\$214,933	\$46,893
Police Sergeant		San Leandro	Police-Admin	\$196,872	\$53,105
Police Business Manager		San Leandro	Police-Admin	\$124,468	\$44,027
Police Chief		San Leandro	Police-Admin	\$95,978	\$13,918
Administrative Specialist I		San Leandro	Police-Admin	\$68,667	\$28,602
Project Director		San Leandro	Police-Admin	\$57,911	\$0
Police Department Specialist		San Leandro	Police-Admin	\$29,240	\$0
College Intern		San Leandro	Police-Admin	\$10,973	\$0